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What numbers should be in place of the question marks? 
Trace the dotted lines from the correct answers. 

Tricky Numbers

?100

102 103 101

105 110

106 107 108

?

?110

112 113 114

115 120

118 119 120

?

?90

91 92 93

95 100

96 97 98

?



Tricky Numbers Worksheet

Worksheet 
Answer Key. 

Scan the QR code to get the
answer key for this
worksheet. In it, you’ll also
find an explanation of how to
solve the worksheet and
additional learning resources. 

Complete this worksheet online.

Scan the QR code below to open this interactive worksheet!

Let your child learn and play! The
worksheet comes with a
professional voice over of the
task, and will be automatically
checked and scored upon
completion. Your child will also
get suggestions of similar
activities. 

You can open this online
worksheet in any browser and on
any device. NO registration or
app installation is needed to start
learning. Just scan the QR code
and there you are! 

Ready to learn more? Use the code below to access 
a free lesson!

Interactive games, educational videos, online quizzes and our full worksheet collection
– check it all out now!
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